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Mr. Angel Reyes, Chair 
President, Centinel Bank in Taos  
512 Paseo del Pueblo Sur 
Taos, NM 87571 
areyes@centinelbank.com  
575-758-6770 fax: 575-758-6712 
Term: 2/14/22 – 1/1/25 
 
 
Mr. Derek C. Valdo, Vice Chair 
CEO of AMERIND Risk Management  
1804 Westdale Way NW 
Albuquerque NM 87114 
(505).404.5007 
dvaldo@amerindrisk.org 
Term: 7/26/19 – 1/1/27 
 
 
The Honorable Howie Morales 
Lieutenant Governor State Capitol Building  
Room 417 
Santa Fe, NM 87501 
Howie.Morales@state.nm.us 
(505) 476-2250, fax: (505) 476-2257 
Term: Ex-officio  
(Elected 2018/Re-elected 2022)  
Martina C’deBaca  
Director of Operations 
Martina.CDeBaca2@state.nm.us  
(505) 476-2230 (direct line) 
 
 
The Honorable Raúl Torrez 
Attorney General  
408 Galisteo Street Villagra Building  
Santa Fe, NM 87501 
rcrollett@nmag.gov Ronda Crollett 
(DL) (505) 490-4866 
Term: Ex-officio (Elected 2022)  
Gideon Elliot 
Utilities Bureau Chief 
Assistant Attorney General  
gelliot@nmag.gov  
(DL) (505) 490-4865 
 
 

 
 
The Honorable Laura M. Montoya  
State Treasurer 
2055 South Pacheco Street Suite 100 & 200 
Santa Fe, NM 87505 
laura.montoya@state.nm.us  
(505) 955-1120, fax: (505) 955-1195 
Term: Ex-officio (Elected 2022)  
Malaquias JR Rael  
Deputy State Treasurer  
jr.rael@sto.nm.gov  
(DL) 505-955-1123 
John Kreienkamp 
General Counsel  
John.kreienkamp@sto.nm.gov 
(DL) 505-205-3567 
 
 
Ms. Rebecca Wurzburger  
1614 Camino De Cruz Blanca  
Santa Fe, New Mexico 87501 
rebeccawurzburger@gmail.com  
(505) 982-6351 
Term: 3/18/23-1/1/26 
 
 
Patricia A Sullivan Ph.D. 
New Mexico State University – 
College of Engineering  
Engineering Complex 1 
1025 Stewart Street  
Las Cruces, NM 88003 
patsulli@nmsu.edu 
Cell: (575) 644-6246 
(575) 646-2913 
Term: 10/28/21 – 1/1/24 
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